



**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

CFA No. 08/2017

Director Urban Local Bodies & anr. Appellant(s)

Through:- Ms. Monika Thakur, Advocate vice
Mr. S. S. Nanda, Sr. AAG

V/s

Hans Raj & ors.Respondent(s)

Through:- One of the respondents present in person

Coram : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SINDHU SHARMA, JUDGE

ORDER

On joint request, adjourned.

List on 27.02.2020.

**(Sindhu Sharma)
Judge**

JAMMU
21.11.2019
Ram Murti