



Sr.No. 59 2023:JLHC-JMU:4049

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU**

CFA No. 8/2017

Director Urban Local Bodies and anrPetitioner/Appellant(s)

Through :- None.

V/s

Hans Raj and ors.Respondent(s)

Through :- Mr. N.A. Choudhary, Advocate.

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAHUL BHARTI, JUDGE

ORDER
20.09.2022

Adjourned at the request of learned counsel appearing for the respondents.

List the matter on 6.10.2022.

(Rahul Bharti)
Judge

JAMMU
20.09.2022
NARESH