



Sr. No. 07
2023:JKLHC-JMU:4049

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT JAMMU

CM No. 6162/2023 in
CFA No. 08/2017

Hans Raj and others

.... Petitioner/Appellant(s)

Through:- None.

V/s

**Director Urban Local Bodies
and another**

.....Respondent(s)

Through:-

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL, JUDGE
ORDER

30.10.2023

The instant application has been moved for seeking table amendment of order dated 14.09.2023, passed by a Coordinate Bench of this Court (Rajnish Owsal-J).

Registry is directed to list this application before the appropriate Bench on 10.11.2023.

(Vinod Chatterji Koul)
Judge

Jammu:
30.10.2023
Michal Sharma