

Sr. No. 1

Supp. cause list

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH

AT JAMMU

(Th. Virtual mode)

CM No. 1540/2026 in

CFA No. 8/2017

Hans Raj and Ors.

...Petitioner(s)/Appellant(s)

Through: Mr. Vivek Sharma, Advocate.

Vs.

Director Urban Local Bodies & Ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RAJNESH OSWAL JUDGE

ORDER

15.04.2026

Registry to report about the deposition of the amount to which the applicants in CM No. 1540/2026 are entitled to.

List again on 24th April, 2026.

**(RAJNESH OSWAL)
JUDGE**

SRINAGAR:

15.04.2026.

"Ab. Rashid"